Certificates and test reports
series: Pumps and Booster systems
2
3
Table of Contents
1 Introduction
1.1 General .................................................................................................................................................. 4
1.2 Series of certificates............................................................................................................................... 4

that the product: Vertical Multi Stage Centrifugal Pump
(Example certificate for commercial use, see note on page 2)
Type designation: DPVSF 25/4 B
Application/context: Water
Serial/tag no: 1234567-8
Has been found to comply with relevant requirements in:
DNV-RU-SHIP :Rules for classification: Ships (2022-07)
The product is intended for
Yard: -
Yard No: -
Name of vessel: M/V DNVGL / IMO: 987654321
DNV Id No: -
The product / material has been marked: Serialno + NV on: Pump Housing
Particulars of Vendor and Purchaser
Vendor: KSB Manufacturing Netherlands B.V.
Vendor reference: 6001XXXX
Purchaser: KSB Manufacturing Netherlands B.V.
Purchaser reference: Internal use only
Issued at Netherlands CMC on 2023-03-15
for DNV
 This document has been digitally signed and will
therefore not have handwritten signatures
van der Ven, Arjen
Surveyor
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
37
EXAMPLE CERTIFICATE
Certificate No: N142K406
Form code: CMC 201 Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 2
Surveyor Supplementary information:
Important remark:
This is not a valid certificate, it is only generated for commercial purposes on request of KSB BV.
Product parameters:
Parameter name Value Unit
Rotational speed 2932 rpm
Input power 75 kW
Fluid type Water
Fluid density 1000 kg/m³
Fluid viscosity 1 cSt
Fluid temperature 18 °C
Pressure Class PN10
Delivery head required / BEP (*1) 29.32 / 28.0 m H2O
Capacity required / BEP (*1) 62.1 / 58.4 m3/hr
Testdate 2023-XX-XX
Test pressure 15 Bar
Motorpoles / Phases 2 / 3
Frequency 50 Hz
Voltage 400 V
Motor Type HMA3 132S2-2
Motor serialnumber 123
Motor Brand Hoyer
Vibration Limit POR (*2) / MMV (*4) 4.2 / 0.83 mm/s
Vibration Limit AOR (*3) / MMV (*4) 5.1 / 0.80 mm/s
38
dp pumps
Kalkovenweg 13
2401 LJ  Alphen aan den Rijn (NL)
t +31 172 48 83 88
97004432 I
03/2023